
For Week #: 4/15 On 02/01/2020 At 12:00 PM
Division: Ikebukuro Spring 2020 Session

Division Rep(s): Yuya Suzuki

Team #:
Points Last Week:

Total:

Division Standings Through Last Week
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8
5 3 10 5 9 11 8 3

18 18 32 11 27 21 24 13

Team:
Home Team

Crash × 8 Poloka86401
Host Location: Rosa

SL

N
*
*
*
*
*
*

MP Player # Name
6
5
5
5
5
3

2
0
3
2
2
3

08592
03718
05377
07471
08593
10597

Suzuki, Yuya
Tanaka, Asako
Koizumi, Mayuko
Shibasaki, Yasushi
Mochizuki, Yoshitaka
Furuhashi, Naoki

¥3,000

*
*

2
2

1
2

11458
10880

Torigoe, Naoki
Yasuda, Masaki

Team:
Visiting Team

Human Powers86403
Host Location: Rosa

SL

N

*
*
*
*
*
*

Player # Name
7
5
4
3
3
3

3
2
2
2
1
2

00239
10244
10257
11040
10568
11039

Sone, Satoshi
Nakayama, Kotomi
Tajima, Shotaro
Shiratori, Masayuki
Tanaka, Yuri
Mishima, Ayano

¥3,000

*
*

3
4

1
2

10621
00928

Akita, Megumi
Shimizu, Koichiro

86401

86403

(86404) LDK On 2/8/2020 At UNISON

MP

Scoresheet for Team: 86401

86401

Crash × 8 Poloka

Home Team



For Week #: 4/15 On 02/01/2020 At 12:00 PM
Division: Ikebukuro Spring 2020 Session

Division Rep(s): Yuya Suzuki

Team #:
Points Last Week:

Total:

Division Standings Through Last Week
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8
5 3 10 5 9 11 8 3

18 18 32 11 27 21 24 13

Team:
Home Team

Crash × 8 Poloka86401
Host Location: Rosa

SL

N
*
*
*
*
*
*

MP Player # Name
6
5
5
5
5
3

2
0
3
2
2
3

08592
03718
05377
07471
08593
10597

Suzuki, Yuya
Tanaka, Asako
Koizumi, Mayuko
Shibasaki, Yasushi
Mochizuki, Yoshitaka
Furuhashi, Naoki

¥3,000

*
*

2
2

1
2

11458
10880

Torigoe, Naoki
Yasuda, Masaki

Team:
Visiting Team

Human Powers86403
Host Location: Rosa

SL

N

*
*
*
*
*
*

Player # Name
7
5
4
3
3
3

3
2
2
2
1
2

00239
10244
10257
11040
10568
11039

Sone, Satoshi
Nakayama, Kotomi
Tajima, Shotaro
Shiratori, Masayuki
Tanaka, Yuri
Mishima, Ayano

¥3,000

*
*

3
4

1
2

10621
00928

Akita, Megumi
Shimizu, Koichiro

86401

86403

(86402) Crash × 8 Ohana On 2/8/2020 At Rosa

MP

Scoresheet for Team: 86403

86403

Human Powers

Visiting Team



For Week #: 4/15 On 02/01/2020 At 12:00 PM
Division: Ikebukuro Spring 2020 Session

Division Rep(s): Yuya Suzuki

Team #:
Points Last Week:

Total:

Division Standings Through Last Week
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8
5 3 10 5 9 11 8 3

18 18 32 11 27 21 24 13

Team:
Home Team

UTAMARO86408
Host Location: Rosa

SL
*
*
*
*
*
*

MP Player # Name
4
2
5
4
6
2

3
1
3
2
3
3

00148
02256
00840
04330
05242
11517

Ikeda, Munehiro
Sugiyama, Mayumi
Sugasawa, Katsuya
Kimura, Akemi
Ozono, Tatsuki
Shiramizu, Yuki

Team:
Visiting Team

Malakas886405
Host Location: Rosa

SL
*
*
*
*
*
*

Player # Name
4
7
7
5
3
3

2
3
1
2
1
2

02593
00954
04812
00601
02592
11479

Tatsuishi, Masashi
Toyama, Tomio
Watanabe, Tomohiko
Kaneko, Hiromi
Kiyotoshi, Maya
Morimoto, Ryo

*
*

2
3

1
3

10535
10793

Momotomi, Yusuke
Kawakami, Syota

86408

86405

(86406) Niwaka Fun On 2/8/2020 At Rosa

MP

Scoresheet for Team: 86408

86408

UTAMARO

Home Team



For Week #: 4/15 On 02/01/2020 At 12:00 PM
Division: Ikebukuro Spring 2020 Session

Division Rep(s): Yuya Suzuki

Team #:
Points Last Week:

Total:

Division Standings Through Last Week
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8
5 3 10 5 9 11 8 3

18 18 32 11 27 21 24 13

Team:
Home Team

UTAMARO86408
Host Location: Rosa

SL
*
*
*
*
*
*

MP Player # Name
4
2
5
4
6
2

3
1
3
2
3
3

00148
02256
00840
04330
05242
11517

Ikeda, Munehiro
Sugiyama, Mayumi
Sugasawa, Katsuya
Kimura, Akemi
Ozono, Tatsuki
Shiramizu, Yuki

Team:
Visiting Team

Malakas886405
Host Location: Rosa

SL
*
*
*
*
*
*

Player # Name
4
7
7
5
3
3

2
3
1
2
1
2

02593
00954
04812
00601
02592
11479

Tatsuishi, Masashi
Toyama, Tomio
Watanabe, Tomohiko
Kaneko, Hiromi
Kiyotoshi, Maya
Morimoto, Ryo

*
*

2
3

1
3

10535
10793

Momotomi, Yusuke
Kawakami, Syota

86408

86405

(86407) Alexandrite On 2/8/2020 At Rosa

MP

Scoresheet for Team: 86405

86405

Malakas8

Visiting Team



For Week #: 4/15 On 02/01/2020 At 12:00 PM
Division: Ikebukuro Spring 2020 Session

Division Rep(s): Yuya Suzuki

Team #:
Points Last Week:

Total:

Division Standings Through Last Week
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8
5 3 10 5 9 11 8 3

18 18 32 11 27 21 24 13

Team:
Home Team

Niwaka Fun86406
Host Location: Rosa

SL

N
*
*
*
*
*
*

MP Player # Name
7
2
4
5
3
2

3
0
3
1
2
2

07476
11492
09106
09297
11518
11519

Tamura, Masayuki
Nobe, Saori
Kojima, Aya
Sato, Masamichi
Yuki, Masanori
Aotake, Kazuho

¥3,000

*
*

6
6

1
1

10070
11407

Ishida, Shogo
Higashi, Koya

Team:
Visiting Team

Alexandrite86407
Host Location: Rosa

SL
*
*
*
*
*
*

Player # Name
6
7
4
3
3
2

2
3
2
2
2
1

09902
08851
06861
05691
09346
09626

Tsuda, Eisuke
Hirasawa, Hidekatsu
Suganuma, Kazuhiro
Matsuo, Chiho
Hirasawa, Reiko
Saito, Junko

N
*
*

3
6

2
1

09903
09905

Hagiwara, Madoka
Yamamoto, Koji ¥3,000

86406

86407

(86408) UTAMARO On 2/8/2020 At Rosa

MP

Scoresheet for Team: 86406

86406

Niwaka Fun

Home Team



For Week #: 4/15 On 02/01/2020 At 12:00 PM
Division: Ikebukuro Spring 2020 Session

Division Rep(s): Yuya Suzuki

Team #:
Points Last Week:

Total:

Division Standings Through Last Week
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8
5 3 10 5 9 11 8 3

18 18 32 11 27 21 24 13

Team:
Home Team

Niwaka Fun86406
Host Location: Rosa

SL

N
*
*
*
*
*
*

MP Player # Name
7
2
4
5
3
2

3
0
3
1
2
2

07476
11492
09106
09297
11518
11519

Tamura, Masayuki
Nobe, Saori
Kojima, Aya
Sato, Masamichi
Yuki, Masanori
Aotake, Kazuho

¥3,000

*
*

6
6

1
1

10070
11407

Ishida, Shogo
Higashi, Koya

Team:
Visiting Team

Alexandrite86407
Host Location: Rosa

SL
*
*
*
*
*
*

Player # Name
6
7
4
3
3
2

2
3
2
2
2
1

09902
08851
06861
05691
09346
09626

Tsuda, Eisuke
Hirasawa, Hidekatsu
Suganuma, Kazuhiro
Matsuo, Chiho
Hirasawa, Reiko
Saito, Junko

N
*
*

3
6

2
1

09903
09905

Hagiwara, Madoka
Yamamoto, Koji ¥3,000

86406

86407

(86405) Malakas8 On 2/8/2020 At Rosa

MP

Scoresheet for Team: 86407

86407

Alexandrite

Visiting Team



For Week #: 4/15 On 02/01/2020 At 12:00 PM
Division: Ikebukuro Spring 2020 Session

Division Rep(s): Yuya Suzuki

Team #:
Points Last Week:

Total:

Division Standings Through Last Week
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8
5 3 10 5 9 11 8 3

18 18 32 11 27 21 24 13

Team:
Home Team

LDK86404
Host Location: UNISON

SL
*
*
*
*
*
*

MP Player # Name
6
3
3
4
6
2

2
2
1
2
2
1

07969
10272
10772
11155
00500
11206

Ogiso, Osamu
Yasuda, Tadashi
Miura, Hiroshi
Inasa, Hitoshi
Tada, Masafumi
Matsuda, Erika

*
*

4
2

2
2

10831
10643

Zukeyama, Shogo
Saito, Miki

Team:
Visiting Team

Crash × 8 Ohana86402
Host Location: Rosa

SL
*
*
*
*
*
*

Player # Name
3
7
7
5
3
3

2
0
3
3
2
2

06094
05685
02764
02759
06752
08834

Sone, Mai
Ichijo, Kentaro
Koyama, Hirofumi
Kakei, Naoto
Maeda, Osamu
Yamamoto, Akio

N *
*

2
3

0
2

10775
07545

Hasegawa, Hikaru
Kakei, Nachi

¥3,000

86404

86402

(86401) Crash × 8 Poloka On 2/8/2020 At UNISON

MP

Scoresheet for Team: 86404

86404

LDK

Home Team



For Week #: 4/15 On 02/01/2020 At 12:00 PM
Division: Ikebukuro Spring 2020 Session

Division Rep(s): Yuya Suzuki

Team #:
Points Last Week:

Total:

Division Standings Through Last Week
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8
5 3 10 5 9 11 8 3

18 18 32 11 27 21 24 13

Team:
Home Team

LDK86404
Host Location: UNISON

SL
*
*
*
*
*
*

MP Player # Name
6
3
3
4
6
2

2
2
1
2
2
1

07969
10272
10772
11155
00500
11206

Ogiso, Osamu
Yasuda, Tadashi
Miura, Hiroshi
Inasa, Hitoshi
Tada, Masafumi
Matsuda, Erika

*
*

4
2

2
2

10831
10643

Zukeyama, Shogo
Saito, Miki

Team:
Visiting Team

Crash × 8 Ohana86402
Host Location: Rosa

SL
*
*
*
*
*
*

Player # Name
3
7
7
5
3
3

2
0
3
3
2
2

06094
05685
02764
02759
06752
08834

Sone, Mai
Ichijo, Kentaro
Koyama, Hirofumi
Kakei, Naoto
Maeda, Osamu
Yamamoto, Akio

N *
*

2
3

0
2

10775
07545

Hasegawa, Hikaru
Kakei, Nachi

¥3,000

86404

86402

(86403) Human Powers On 2/8/2020 At Rosa

MP

Scoresheet for Team: 86402

86402

Crash × 8 Ohana

Visiting Team


